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Halbmarathon - 21,1 km | Frauen

Sparkassen Halbmarathon Pfarrkirchen 2023 | 23.04.2023

halbmarathon-pfarrkirchen.de

16 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W30 542 WIESELSBERGER Marie 1992 --- 1.    01:39:40.33

2. 1. W40 121 EMPL Anita 1981 ETL Steuerberatung +5:53.37 2.    01:45:33.70

3. 1. W60 11 ALTMANN Waltraud 1960 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff +8:25.93 3.    01:48:06.26

4. 1. W 74 BRUNNER Rebecca 1995 +13:15.29 4.    01:52:55.62

5. 1. W45 468 SEIBOLD Doris 1977 +14:21.54 5.    01:54:01.87

6. 2. W 312 LOOS Lisa 2000 Physiotherapie Eulig +15:00.99 6.    01:54:41.32

7. 3. W 342 MEßNER Judith 1997 +16:17.41 7.    01:55:57.74

8. 1. W55 145 FUCHSGRUBER Gerti 1968 Arnstorfer LG +17:01.01 8.    01:56:41.34

9. 2. W40 87 DADLHUBER Silvia 1980 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +22:31.44 9.    02:02:11.77

10. 2. W45 429 RUHLAND Evi 1977 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +22:31.85 10.    02:02:12.18

11. 4. W 217 HUBER Julia 2002 +22:33.13 11.    02:02:13.46

12. 1. W35 550 WRBA Veronika 1985 iTD +27:14.18 12.    02:06:54.51

13. 3. W45 18 ANTHUBER Corina 1974 LV Deggendorf +30:55.92 13.    02:10:36.25

14. 3. W40 463 SCHWEIKL Stefanie 1982 +31:46.08 14.    02:11:26.41

15. 4. W40 325 MAIER Susanne 1983 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +34:48.12 15.    02:14:28.45

16. 2. W55 153 GEISLER Angela 1964 SVG Ruhstorf +37:24.65 16.    02:17:04.98

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse W
4. 1. W 74 BRUNNER Rebecca 1995 --- 1.    01:52:55.62

6. 2. W 312 LOOS Lisa 2000 Physiotherapie Eulig +1:45.70 2.    01:54:41.32

7. 3. W 342 MEßNER Judith 1997 +3:02.12 3.    01:55:57.74

11. 4. W 217 HUBER Julia 2002 +9:17.84 4.    02:02:13.46

Altersklasse W30
1. 1. W30 542 WIESELSBERGER Marie 1992 --- 1.    01:39:40.33

Altersklasse W35
12. 1. W35 550 WRBA Veronika 1985 iTD --- 1.    02:06:54.51

Altersklasse W40
2. 1. W40 121 EMPL Anita 1981 ETL Steuerberatung --- 1.    01:45:33.70

9. 2. W40 87 DADLHUBER Silvia 1980 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +16:38.07 2.    02:02:11.77

14. 3. W40 463 SCHWEIKL Stefanie 1982 +25:52.71 3.    02:11:26.41

15. 4. W40 325 MAIER Susanne 1983 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +28:54.75 4.    02:14:28.45

Altersklasse W45
5. 1. W45 468 SEIBOLD Doris 1977 --- 1.    01:54:01.87

10. 2. W45 429 RUHLAND Evi 1977 Sportfreunde Reichenberg +8:10.31 2.    02:02:12.18

13. 3. W45 18 ANTHUBER Corina 1974 LV Deggendorf +16:34.38 3.    02:10:36.25

Altersklasse W55
8. 1. W55 145 FUCHSGRUBER Gerti 1968 Arnstorfer LG --- 1.    01:56:41.34

16. 2. W55 153 GEISLER Angela 1964 SVG Ruhstorf +20:23.64 2.    02:17:04.98

Altersklasse W60
3. 1. W60 11 ALTMANN Waltraud 1960 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff --- 1.    01:48:06.26
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